ID:INTL PAT PROS 220-12W

Case No.: 57317US004 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY To: The Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached document(s) or the new address(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies) 2. Name and address of receiving Execution Date(s): party(les): Anderson, Kevin W. November 14, 2002 3M Innovative Properties Company Peterson, John T. November 14, 2002 Peper, William A. November 14, 2002 Bartusiak, Joseph T. January 9, 2003 P.O. Box 33427 St. Paul, Minnesota 55133-3427 Mueller, Gerald E. November 14, 2002 Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) Kleissler, Charles R. November 14, 2002 attached? ☐ Yes 🏻 No Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Change of Name Security Agreement □ Other: Record to Correct USPTO typing errors on a previously recorded document at Ree! 014008/Frame 0932: Anderson, Keith should be Anderson, Kevin W.; and Batusiak, Joseph T. should be Bartusiak, Joseph T. 4. Application or patent number(s) This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No(s). 母、Patent No(s). 10/295356 Additional Numbers Attached?

Yes

No. 5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications concerning document should be mailed: and patents involved: Name: Trisha D. Adamson 7. Total fee (37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) & 3.41): - 0 -Office of Intellectual Property Counsel Enclosed 3M Innovative Properties Company Authorized to be charged to deposit account Phone Number: (651) 736-9296 Fax Number: 651-736-3833 8. Payment information: 32692 Deposit Account Number: 13-3723 Customer Number Authorized User Name: Trisha D. Adamson 9. Signature: -28-200S Printed Name of Attorney/Agent: Trisha D. Adamson Signature Registration No.: 55,860 Pages: Total number of pages including COVER SHEET, attachments, and documents

ID:INTL PAT PROS 220-12W



Case No.: 57317US004 **RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET** PATENTS ONLY To: The Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached document(s) or the new address(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(les) Execution Date(s): Name and address of receiving party(les): November 14, 2002 Anderson, Kevin W. 3M innovative Properties Company Peterson, John T. November 14, 2002 P.O. Box 33427 Peper, William A. November 14, 2002 St. Paul, Minnesota 55133-3427 Bartusiak, Joseph T. January 9, 2003 Mueller, Gerald E. November 14, 2002 Kleissler, Charles R. November 14, 2002 Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached? Yes No Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔯 No Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name ፟ Other: Record to correct Assignors to include six assignors and include Doc. Dates for each assignor. The previous document was recorded at Reel 13672/Frame 0661. The Document I.D to be corrected is No.: 700150966. 4. Application or patent number(s) This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No(s). B. Patent No(s). 10/295356 Additional Numbers Attached?

Yes

No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications concerning document should be mailed: and patents involved: Name: Yen Tong Florczak Office of Intellectual Property Counsel 3M Innovative Properties Company Phone Number: (651) 737-0710 7. Total fee (37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) & 3.41): \$40,00 Fax Number: 651-736-3833 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 32692 8. Payment Information: Customer Number Deposit Account Number: 13-3723 Authorized User Name: Yen Tong Florczak 9. Signature: Printed Name of Attorney/Agent: Yen Tong Florczak Registration No.: 45,163 Pages: Total number of pages including COVER SHEET, attachments, and documents

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1460

RECORDED: 06/28/2005

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL OR LEGALLY PRIVILEGED INFORMATION INTENDED ONLY FOR THE PERSON OR ENTITY NAMED BELOW.

If you are not the intended recipient, please do not read, use, disclose, distribute or copy this transmission. If this transmission was received in error, please immediately notify me by telephone directly at (651) 736-9296 or (651) 733-2512 and we will arrange for its return at no cost to you. Thank you.

To:	Assignment Division
Company:	U.S. Patent & Trademark Office
Location:	Alexandria, VA
Fax No.:	*8-703-306-5995
Date:	June 28, 2005
Message Attached:	Recordation Form Cover Sheet with Assignment
File No.;	57317US004
No. of Pages: (with cover)	3
From:	Trisha D. Adamson
	3M Innovative Properties Company Office of Intellectual Property Counsel P.O. Box 33427 St. Paul, MN 55133-3427 U.S.A.
	Trisha D, Adamson's Fax. No.: (651) 736-3833
	Trisha D. Adamson's Telephone No.: (651) 736-9296 Susy Hendrickson's (Ass't.) Telephone No. (651) 733-2512

PATENT REEL: 016426 FRAME: 0527